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PATNA COLLEGE 
PATNA UNIVERSITY 

ASHOK RAJPATH, PATNA-800 005 
E-mail: patnacollege.pu@gmail.com 

Website: www.patnacollege.org 

Senmester I (Paid Amount) 

10000 
150 

3370 

13520 

Semester lll (3r1unffia Ri) 

10000 
150 

1870 
12020.00 

Semester V (31uiti rR) 

10000 

150 

1870 
12020 

Dale 

0612-2671589 (O) 

Semester II (srqT rfe) 
10000.00 

150.00 

1870.00 
12020.00 

Semester IV (31a u) 

10000.00 

150.00 
1870.00 

12020.00 

Semester VI (3uT u) 
10000.00 

150.00 

2870.00 

13020.00 
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